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CENA OBCE VEĽKÉ ÚĽANY

VÝSLEDKY

1. Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
500 EUR

Veľké Úľany, 12.09.2015

47
CAESAR 1

04131 Zálesie JS1
Ervin Orbán

Caesar van de Helle
Lord Inci Tatus 12 6

SVK TK
  0  54,82Peter KOPECKY

160 EUR

32
WAVO REYNA N

00120 Topo#čianky JS2   0  56,48Igor SULEK
100 EUR

21
BÜSZKE 07363

06513 Leopoldov KSJ3
Pavol Krispinsky

Oldenburgi Lajos 276
Betty

HUN
  0  57,12Katarína JANTAKOVA

80 EUR

9
ANDIGO WPZ 09126

00719 Nitra MATS4   0  57,13Marián SYKORA
60 EUR

52
IKEA 05011

06200 Zálesie JS5
Zoltán Juhos

Eardás 3433
Ina 3004

SVK TK
  0  57,61Sára SOMOROVSKA

50 EUR

60
ARANYOS HUN

HUN HUN6   0  58,97Lili SZAKALY
50 EUR

26
NAVARA 08787

Z0033 Eí# Cason JO7
Barvik, spol. s r.o.

Krí#enec
  0  62,42Aliaksandr SERAKOV

53
ROTUNDA 07323

05423 Kuzmice JS8
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 878

SVK TK
  0  64,25Tatiana MANIAKOVA

38
EX CALIBUR WEPOL 09058

06535 Trnava SPK9   0  66,14Alexandra REPISKA

20
ANTONIO S 08040

06513 Leopoldov KSJ10
Pavol Krispinsky

Orame 96.05112
Upstairs.S 01.04664

KWPN
  0  66,21Katarína JANTAKOVA

46
COWLEY N

04131 Zálesie JS11   0  66,94Peter KOPECKY

5
HLADINA 09276

03893 Pezinok Alberi JK12   0  67,79Martina SLUEIAKOVA

1
RUBEL 08031

07088 Pova#any Severny Vietor13   0  70,95Ema DOBRODENKOVA

54
NADEJ (CA XI-22) 07832

05423 Kuzmice JS14
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Furioso XIV-1 170

Furioso
  0  72,97Tatiana MANIAKOVA

59
TERI HUN

HUN HUN15   1  74,34Laura LEPSÉNYI

10
PERUN 09165

Motesice Bajčík16   4  60,22Stefan BAJEIK

62
RUBIN HUN

HUN HUN17   4  61,63Leticia TOTH

25
CORIDA 3 05504

02874 Eí# Cason JO18
Sarah Ruňaková

Renommee 514  316820
Casanova 9  640

SVK TK (Re 8)
  4  61,88Lucia SERAKOVA

50
ATHOS 4 06892

06200 Zálesie JS19
Michal Maskal

Philip 4501 s.v.
Rebeka VS 908

SVK TK
  4  62,31Sára SOMOROVSKA

16
DARIUS 3 07582

05817 Jakubov Záhoran TJ20
JK Czajlik Ranč

Disco Boy 4042
Szikrazó Szereto 195

HUN TK
  4  62,43Sára VRABEEKOVA

33
WAVO LUNA 08687

01705 Topo#čianky JS21
Wavo Horses

SVK TK
  4  63,87Barbora SOKOLOVA

36
AVALON 08312

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JS22   4  65,77Soňa BOOROVA

18
JANKO 07954

06728 N.Dedina Ranč Aura23
Adrián Gorta

Dunsany 510 (USA)
Lila 6522 VS 0416

SVK TK
  4  68,97Alexandra KUPEIOVA

22
ZYDANEE 08636

05287 Leopoldov KSJ24
Viktor Sándor

Lukás 3548 s.v.
Zekiva S-682

SVK TK
  4  71,11Monika KOMOSNA

12
HEKTOR 2 08026

05614 Motesice Bajčík25
Stefan Bajčík

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 1622

SVK TK
  4  72,57Agáta BAJEIKOVA

19
SEJFAS 07588

06574 N.Dedina Ranč Aura26
Anton D#ubas

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Havana 1721

SVK TK
  8  88,86Cyntia BALLA

13
CONTENTO 08800

03543 Motesice TJF27
Veronika Marthaler

Meklenburger
  9  74,51Michal BENEO

49
SANTHANO 08276

06201 Zálesie JS28
#rebčín Kopčany

Silver Stone 3725
Magestria

SVK TK
 10  78,22Nina BUGAROVA

17
GINGER DE FIRE 08134

05917 Trenčín Stallion29
JRC Lesan n.o.

Neznámy
Neznáma

Krí#enec
 12  87,39Paula SLADKOVA

3
OAZA (F XXX-10) 08264

07083 Novy #ivot Schavel Ranch30
Mária Vadketiová

Furioso XXX-3672
North Star IX-36 168

Furioso
 16 104,62Vanda MEEIAROVA

15
PENNY 08172

05817 Jakubov Záhoran TJ31
Sarah Vrabčeková

Zakinthos (IRL)
Pipa (GBR)

Anglicky plnokrvník
 vyl.Sára VRABEEKOVA

2
BARBORA 09285

07083 Novy #ivot Schavel Ranch31  vyl.Peter SCHAVEL

35
ATREI 08892

06640 Bernolákovo Boor JS31  vyl.Nina SEVCECHOVA



24
GERA 08798

05273 Ivanka pri Dunaji SS31
Miroslava Hačundová

Anglicky plnokrvník
 vyl.Miroslava HAEUNDOVA

61
BIRO HUN

HUN HUN31  vyl.Zsófia LEIBINGER
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CENA OBCE VEĽKÉ ÚĽANY

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Dvojfázové skákanie ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
800 EUR

Veľké Úľany, 12.09.2015

37
SAVANA (NS X-8) 07549

05149 De#erice Eierny Peter1
Dusana Hlocká

North Star X 4326
Samba 42

Furioso (North Star
  0   0  30,6Simon HLOCKY

240 EUR

32
WAVO REYNA N

00120 Topo#čianky JS2   0   0  33,06Igor SULEK
170 EUR

63
DELEJLA HUN

HUN HUN3   0   0  34,12Szabolcs PEREDI
130 EUR

48
EPILL BOY 09251

04131 Zálesie JS4   0   0  35,14Peter KOPECKY
110 EUR

4
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team5
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Easpal I-8 16 (Linda

Furioso (XXV-15)
  0   0  37,48Natália MUTHOVA

90 EUR

18
JANKO 07954

06728 N.Dedina Ranč Aura6
Adrián Gorta

Dunsany 510 (USA)
Lila 6522 VS 0416

SVK TK
  0   1  42,84Alexandra KUPEIOVA

60 EUR

19
SEJFAS 07588

06574 N.Dedina Ranč Aura7
Anton D#ubas

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Havana 1721

SVK TK
  0   1  43,24Cyntia BALLA

 

10
PERUN 09165

Motesice Bajčík8   0   5  40,59Stefan BAJEIK
 

47
CAESAR 1

04131 Zálesie JS9
Ervin Orbán

Caesar van de Helle
Lord Inci Tatus 12 6

SVK TK
  0   7  48,72Peter KOPECKY

 

60
ARANYOS HUN

HUN HUN10   0   7  50,98Lili SZAKALY
 

9
ANDIGO WPZ 09126

00719 Nitra MATS11   0   8  31,68Marián SYKORA
 

28
BORIS DU MELNIRE-10 07980

Z0033 Eí# Cason JO12
Vinogold spol. s r.o.

Boris du Melnire 361
Casanova 12 644

SVK TK
  0   8  34,76Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

33
WAVO LUNA 08687

01705 Topo#čianky JS13
Wavo Horses

SVK TK
  1  71,79Barbora SOKOLOVA

 

61
BIRO HUN

HUN HUN14   1  72,31Zsófia LEIBINGER
 

54
NADEJ (CA XI-22) 07832

05423 Kuzmice JS15
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Furioso XIV-1 170

Furioso
  1  73,04Tatiana MANIAKOVA

 

17
GINGER DE FIRE 08134

05917 Trenčín Stallion16
JRC Lesan n.o.

Neznámy
Neznáma

Krí#enec
  1  73,17Paula SLADKOVA

 

12
HEKTOR 2 08026

05614 Motesice Bajčík17
Stefan Bajčík

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 1622

SVK TK
  4  61,5Agáta BAJEIKOVA

 

27
DANE 04926

Z0033 Eí# Cason JO18
Vinogold, spol. s r.o.

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 410

SVK TK (Papillon 35)
  4  62,71Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

52
IKEA 05011

06200 Zálesie JS19
Zoltán Juhos

Eardás 3433
Ina 3004

SVK TK
  4  63,73Sára SOMOROVSKA

 

36
AVALON 08312

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JS20   4  65,32Soňa BOOROVA
 

26
NAVARA 08787

Z0033 Eí# Cason JO21
Barvik, spol. s r.o.

Krí#enec
  4  69,8Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

20
ANTONIO S 08040

06513 Leopoldov KSJ22
Pavol Krispinsky

Orame 96.05112
Upstairs.S 01.04664

KWPN
  4  69,88Katarína JANTAKOVA

 

62
RUBIN HUN

HUN HUN23   5  71,43Leticia TOTH
 

1
RUBEL 08031

07088 Pova#any Severny Vietor24   5  74,65Ema DOBRODENKOVA
 

13
CONTENTO 08800

03543 Motesice TJF25
Veronika Marthaler

Meklenburger
  6  75,2Michal BENEO

 

46
COWLEY N

04131 Zálesie JS26   8  69,63Peter KOPECKY
 

50
ATHOS 4 06892

06200 Zálesie JS27
Michal Maskal

Philip 4501 s.v.
Rebeka VS 908

SVK TK
  9  72,96Sára SOMOROVSKA

 

53
ROTUNDA 07323

05423 Kuzmice JS28
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 878

SVK TK
  9  73,63Tatiana MANIAKOVA

 

24
GERA 08798

05273 Ivanka pri Dunaji SS29
Miroslava Hačundová

Anglicky plnokrvník
 13  71,74Miroslava HAEUNDOVA

 

21
BÜSZKE 07363

06513 Leopoldov KSJ30
Pavol Krispinsky

Oldenburgi Lajos 276
Betty

HUN
 13  74,42Katarína JANTAKOVA

 

16
DARIUS 3 07582

05817 Jakubov Záhoran TJ31
JK Czajlik Ranč

Disco Boy 4042
Szikrazó Szereto 195

HUN TK
 23  90,09Sára VRABEEKOVA

 

49
SANTHANO 08276

06201 Zálesie JS32
#rebčín Kopčany

Silver Stone 3725
Magestria

SVK TK
 30 118,31Nina BUGAROVA
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CENA OBCE VEĽKÉ ÚĽANY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť L so žolíkom
120 cm - Čl./Art. 269
1000 EUR

Veľké Úľany, 12.09.2015

56
DURANKA 07776

Z0021 Ivanka pri Dunaji SS1
Dr.Martin Genčík

Federweisser 2906
Duswa 20300100007065

CZE TK
 75  57,93Alex-Martin GENEIK

300 EUR

8
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Topo#čianky JS2
Marián Sykora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M

SVK TK
 75  59,37Daniel SYKORA

250 EUR

40
EAGEL 08875

00550 Bernolákovo CJS3 KWPN
 75  60,37Juraj HANULAY

170 EUR

29
WAVO LAMPARD 06604

00120 Topo#čianky JS4
Wavo Horses

Papillon 2
Ladyna

SVK TK
 75  61,93Igor SULEK

130 EUR

55
CRYSTAL 09188

Z0021 Ivanka pri Dunaji SS5  75  63,95Alex-Martin GENEIK
100 EUR

30
GITAN 07559

00120 Topo#čianky JS6
Zuzana Zuberová

Argentinus 313302680
Valmerotti de Leest

BWP
 75  67,96Igor SULEK

50 EUR

43
BORIS N

05132 Bernolákovo CJS7  74  71,67David HORVATH
 

34
WAVO PROFIT 03887

01705 Topo#čianky JS8
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 414

UECHK 902/00 As1
 74  76,75Barbora SOKOLOVA

 

44
DIE HARD 09303

05132 Bernolákovo CJS9  73  80,23David HORVATH
 

27
DANE 04926

Z0033 Eí# Cason JO10
Vinogold, spol. s r.o.

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 410

SVK TK (Papillon 35)
 72  64,46Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

48
EPILL BOY 09251

04131 Zálesie JS11  72  86,44Peter KOPECKY
 

7
MEFISTO 09277

02317 Pezinok Alberi JK12  70  79,53Andrej NOSEK
 

28
BORIS DU MELNIRE-10 07980

Z0033 Eí# Cason JO13
Vinogold spol. s r.o.

Boris du Melnire 361
Casanova 12 644

SVK TK
 69  65,51Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

39
DONJO Z0163

00550 Bernolákovo CJS14  69  98,35Juraj HANULAY
 

31
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topo#čianky JS15
Dominika Mikulásiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 000069720

CZE TK
 67  60,67Igor SULEK

 

11
FIESTA 08370

Motesice Bajčík16
Juraj Jamrich

Boris du Melnire 361
Kosara 3694

SVK TK
 61  74,74Stefan BAJEIK

 

42
CASALETTA N

04503 Bernolákovo CJS17  47  81Michaela JESKOVA
 

41
FENESSE 09184

04503 Bernolákovo CJS18  43 104,88Michaela JESKOVA
 

4
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team19
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Easpal I-8 16 (Linda

Furioso (XXV-15)
 42  79,35Natália MUTHOVA

 

57
QUATSCH 5 N

Z0021 Ivanka pri Dunaji SS20  41  97,82Alex-Martin GENEIK
 

6
HLADINA 09276

02317 Pezinok Alberi JK21  38 104,44Andrej NOSEK
 

63
DELEJLA HUN

HUN HUN22  29  82,77Szabolcs PEREDI
 

37
SAVANA (NS X-8) 07549

05149 De#erice Eierny Peter23
Dusana Hlocká

North Star X 4326
Samba 42

Furioso (North Star
 vyl.Simon HLOCKY
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CENA OBCE VEĽKÉ ÚĽANY

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok S s dvoma rozoskakovaniami
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.3
1500 EUR

Veľké Úľany, 12.09.2015

43
BORIS N

05132 Bernolákovo CJS1   0   0   0  36,21David HORVATH
500 EUR

31
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topo#čianky JS2
Dominika Mikulásiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 000069720

CZE TK
  0   0   0  39,59Igor SULEK

350 EUR

30
GITAN 07559

00120 Topo#čianky JS3
Zuzana Zuberová

Argentinus 313302680
Valmerotti de Leest

BWP
  0   0   0  41,45Igor SULEK

250 EUR

29
WAVO LAMPARD 06604

00120 Topo#čianky JS4
Wavo Horses

Papillon 2
Ladyna

SVK TK
  0   0   0  43,1Igor SULEK

200 EUR

55
CRYSTAL 09188

Z0021 Ivanka pri Dunaji SS5   0   1  50,18Alex-Martin GENEIK
120 EUR

58
CAPPACHIO 09178

Z0021 Ivanka pri Dunaji SS6   1  71,42Alex-Martin GENEIK
80 EUR

39
DONJO Z0163

00550 Bernolákovo CJS7   1  72,59Juraj HANULAY
 

40
EAGEL 08875

00550 Bernolákovo CJS8 KWPN
  1  72,6Juraj HANULAY

 

34
WAVO PROFIT 03887

01705 Topo#čianky JS9
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 414

UECHK 902/00 As1
  1  74,68Barbora SOKOLOVA

 

8
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Topo#čianky JS10
Marián Sykora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M

SVK TK
  4  68,55Daniel SYKORA

 

7
MEFISTO 09277

02317 Pezinok Alberi JK11   4  69,83Andrej NOSEK
 

41
FENESSE 09184

04503 Bernolákovo CJS12  10  75,36Michaela JESKOVA
 

56
DURANKA 07776

Z0021 Ivanka pri Dunaji SS13
Dr.Martin Genčík

Federweisser 2906
Duswa 20300100007065

CZE TK
 10  78,48Alex-Martin GENEIK

 

44
DIE HARD 09303

05132 Bernolákovo CJS14  vyl.David HORVATH
 

42
CASALETTA N

04503 Bernolákovo CJS14  vyl.Michaela JESKOVA
 

11
FIESTA 08370

Motesice Bajčík14
Juraj Jamrich

Boris du Melnire 361
Kosara 3694

SVK TK
 vyl.Stefan BAJEIK
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